
No. Yacht Name Sail No. Type Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pt Pos
1 NOFUZO JPN 5803 1 1 1 1 2 2 4 6 10 1
2 LIGHTNING JPN 5743 2 2 4 4 1 1 5 7.5 14.5 2
3 COWBELL JPN 3607 4 4 3 3 6 6 2 3 16 3
4 FAIR WIND JPN 5026 3 3 2 2 3 3 6 9 17 4
5 SAINTELMO JPN 3395 5 5 8 8 5 5 1 1.5 19.5 5
6 IZUMO JPN 3455 9 9 5 5 4 4 10 15 33 6
7 SIESTA 3 JPN 3518 6 6 6 6 11 11 7 10.5 33.5 7
8 MARMALADE III JPN 2055 11 11 11 11 8 8 3 4.5 34.5 8
9 LE PIN JPN 5602 8 8 9 9 7 7 8 12 36 9
10 SOMETHING JPN 2951 10 10 7 7 9 9 9 13.5 39.5 10
11 AR 2 JPN 3400 7 7 10 10 12 12 12 18 47 11
12 NOTARI 3 JPN 6085 13 13 12 12 10 10 11 16.5 51.5 12
13 SYLPHID JPN 4370 12 12 13 13 13 13 13 19.5 57.5 13
14 THIRTY V JPN 2069 DNS 15 DNS 15 DNS 15 DNS 22.5 67.5 14

No. YachtName SailNo. Type Sec Pt Sec Pt Sec Pt Sec Pt

1 NOFUZO JPN 5803 X-362 S 2844 1 2625 1 2524 1 5488 4.5 7.5 1

2 SAINTELMO JPN 3395 FARR 31 3004 3 2846 4 2589 3 5331 1.5 11.5 2

3 FAIR WIND JPN 5026 MUMM 36 2951 2 2629 2 2549 2 5554 6.0 12.0 3

4 MARMALADE III JPN 2055 J-35 3147 6 2908 6 2632 4 5426 3.0 19.0 4

5 SIESTA 3 JPN 3518 MUMM 30 3021 4 2829 3 2710 6 5577 7.5 20.5 5

6 AR 2 JPN 3400 YAMAHA 33S 3038 5 2902 5 2746 7 5833 10.5 27.5 6

7 NOTARI 3 JPN 6085 JV 9.6 CR 3302 7 2947 7 2685 5 5671 9.0 28.0 7

8 THIRTY V JPN 2069 FARR 31 DNS 9 9 9 13.5 40.5 8

No. YachtName SailNo. Type Sec Pt Sec Pt Sec Pt Sec Pt

1 COWBELL JPN 3607 DAVIDSON 3/4 2988 2 2752 1 2591 3 5405 1.5 7.5 2

2 IZUMO JPN 3455 YAMAHA 30S N 3112 4 2798 3 2565 2 5663 7.5 16.5 3

3 LE PIN JPN 5602 TSUBOI 950IMS 3054 3 2889 5 2613 4 5583 4.5 16.5 3

4 LIGHTNING JPN 5743 DEHLER 33 CR 2865 1 2776 2 2521 1 5499 3.0 7.0 1

5 SOMETHING JPN 2951 YAMAH 31 Festa 3139 5 2842 4 2679 5 5592 6.0 20.0 5

6 SYLPHID JPN 4370 CYBELLE 325 3217 6 3120 6 2795 6 6041 9.0 27.0 6

DNS DNS DNS DNS

TotalORC_Club(A,B) 総合成績 Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4

12:18:16 14:06:25 16:03:09 11:00:40

12:26:36 14:09:48 16:04:02 11:01:35

12:23:59 14:09:42 16:03:36 10:57:52

12:15:30 14:02:42 16:00:21 10:51:47

12:20:13 14:07:46 16:02:10 10:55:04

12:14:59 13:59:13 15:57:32 10:50:50

12:55:00

Finish Time Finish Time Finish Time Finish Time

12:17:18 14:03:20 16:01:03 10:58:08

CR_A Class　(ORC_Club)
1Race 11:04:00 2Race 8:30:00

PLS-BRR 6miles PLS-BRR 6miles PLS-BRR
Pt Pos

Total3Race 14:55:00 4Race
6miles PLS-Ocean 16.1miles

12:24:13 14:08:18 16:03:10 11:02:59

12:21:26 14:07:20 16:03:51 11:01:15

12:18:46 14:07:45 16:01:55 10:57:39

12:23:53 14:11:11 16:04:59 11:05:41

12:28:49 14:17:31 16:09:48 11:16:07

12:26:35 14:10:38 16:06:48 11:05:20

16.1miles
12:55:00 3Race 14:55:00 4Race

CR_B Class　(ORC_Club)
1Race 11:04:00 2Race

6miles PLS-BRR 6miles PLS-BRR 6miles PLS-Ocean

２００２西日本ミドルボート選手権大会 レース結果

Pt Pos
Finish Time Finish Time Finish Time Finish Time

8:30:00 Total
PLS-BRR


